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1125597 06/24/1966

BM 6'02''150

02/11/2025

1:05 AM

Yes

WHITE, DAVID

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2025000138/NA

Domestic Abuse Battery with Serious Bodily Injury Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE KIDNAPPING Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE-STRANGULATION Not SetNA/NA

01734004 09/04/2003

BF 5'01''125

02/11/2025

2:09 AM

Yes

KELLY, CANDACE C

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY OF AN INHABITED DWELLING Not SetNA/NA

01734005 10/03/2002

BM 6'02''230

02/11/2025

2:21 AM

Yes

TUCKER, DALYN

SPD ILL/USE/WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

01733516 06/20/1997

BF 5'07''2750

02/11/2025

12:14 PM

Yes

OLIVER, SHAPORSHA K.

SMO CHILD DESERTION Not Set2023KS01677-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS04975-2/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2023TS04975-2/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2023TS04975-2/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023TS04975-2/Criminal

CHILD DESERTION Not Set2023KS01677-2/Criminal

CHILD DESERTION Not Set2023KS01677-2/Criminal

168387 02/27/1963

BM 5'10''180

02/11/2025

3:35 PM

Yes

MINIX, ASHLEY A

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

750180 07/31/1985

WM 5'10''240

02/11/2025

9:43 PM

Yes

HOLMES, WALLACE

SPD EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024KC11908-1/Criminal

REG-NO PROOF Not Set2024KC11908-1/Criminal

CRACKED WINDSHIELD Not Set2024KC11908-1/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2024KC11908-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024KC11908-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER WITHOUT  RECEIPT/OVER 6 MOS. Not Set2024KC11908-1/Criminal

FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not Set2024KC11908-1/Criminal

LITTER THROWN FROM VEHICLES Not Set2024KC11908-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2024KC11908-1/Criminal
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01734006 01/17/2001

WM 5'08''185

02/11/2025

11:25 PM

Yes

ELLIOTT, COBIE

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 7

Total Inmates: 7
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